Loudon Parks & Recreation
Adult Coed Softball FALL 2025

For information on cancellations due to weather or field conditions please call the Loudon Parks & Recreation

Department at (865)458-7525 after 3:00pm.

Schedules available online at www.Loudonparks.com.

Like us on Facebook...

Tuesday 9/2/2025 Loudon Municipal Park Field - 3

6:30pm 865 Apparel a Sandlot Sluggers

7:35pm Balls Deep a  Full Throttle

8:40pm MadHatters a Mexi-Wing4
Thursday 9/4/2025 Loudon Municipal Park Field - 3

6:30pm Full Throttle a 865 Appare

7:35pm Sandlot Sluggers a MadHatters

8:40pm Mexi-Wing 4 a BalsDeep
Tuesday 9/9/2025 Loudon Municipal Park Field - 3

6:30pm Balls Deep a MadHatters

7:35pm 865 Apparel a Mexi-Wing 4

8:40pm Full Throttle a  Sandlot Sluggers
Thursday 9/11/2025 Loudon Municipal Park Field - 3

6:30pm Sandlot Sluggers a BalsDeep

7:35pm MadHatters a 865 Appare

8:40pm Mexi-Wing 4 a  Full Throttle
Tuesday 9/16/2025 Loudon Municipal Park Field - 3

6:30pm Full Throttle a MadHatters

7:35pm 865 Apparel a BallsDeep

8:40pm Mexi-Wing 4 a  Sandlot Sluggers
Thursday 9/18/2025 Loudon Municipal Park Field - 3

6:30pm Full Throttle a BalsDeep

7:35pm Sandlot Sluggers a 865 Appare

8:40pm Mexi-Wing 4 a MadHatters
Tuesday 9/23/2025 Loudon Municipal Park Field - 3

6:30pm 865 Apparel a  Full Throttle

7:35pm Balls Deep a Mexi-Wing 4

8:40pm MadHatters a  Sandlot Sluggers
Thursday 9/25/2025 Loudon Municipal Park Field - 3

6:30pm Sandlot Sluggers a  Full Throttle

7:35pm Mexi-Wing 4 a 865 Apparel

8:40pm MadHatters a BallsDeep
Tuesday 9/30/2025 Loudon Municipal Park Field - 3

6:30pm 865 Apparel a MadHatters

7:35pm Full Throttle a Mexi-Wing 4

8:40pm Balls Deep a Sandlot Sluggers
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Thursday 10/2/2025 Loudon Municipal Park Field - 3
6:30pm Balls Deep a 865 Apparel
7:35pm MadHatters a  Full Throttle
8:40pm Sandlot Sluggers a Mexi-Wing 4
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